
QUALIFIED OPEN SPACE:

"1. Any open space, that is active or passive in its 
intended use, that is not less than four hundred 
(400) square feet in area, length and width 

dimension of twenty feet (20')."  

3,200 sf/250 = 12.8 UNITS ALLOWED

8-4L-4: OPEN SPACE STANDARDS FOR RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS:  A 

MINIMUM OF TWO HUNDRED FIFTY (250) SQUARE FEET OF COMMON OPEN 

SPACE SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR EACH UNIT. 11 X 250= 2,750 SF

COMMON OPEN / AMENITIES

SINGLE FAMILY UNIT: 174 SF SECOND LEVEL

DUPLEX ~

UNIT A:        83 SF SECOND LEVEL

UNIT B:   106 SF SECOND LEVEL

TRIPLEX ~

UNIT A:       83 SF SECOND LEVEL

UNIT B:       82  SF SECOND LEVEL

UNIT C:      83 SF SECOND LEVEL

FIVEPLEX ~

UNIT A:       83 SF SECOND LEVEL

UNIT B:       85 SF SECOND LEVEL

UNIT C:        94 SF SECOND LEVEL

UNIT D:       85 SF SECOND LEVEL

UNIT E:       99 SF SECOND LEVEL

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL = 1,057 SF

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

8-4L-5: OPEN SPACE STANDARDS FOR MULTI-FAMILY DEVELOPMENTS:  PRIVATE OPEN SPACE 

REQUIREMENTS: FOR ANY NEW MULTI-FAMILY DEVELOPMENT: A MINIMUM OF EIGHTY (80) SQUARE 

FEET OF PRIVATE, USABLE OPEN SPACE SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR EACH UNIT.

3,200 SF

TABLE 8-4D-1 RESIDENTIAL AMENITY CATEGORIES AND AMENITIES

8-4B-3: DWELLING UNIT GENERAL PROVISIONS:  C.  AMENITIES: ALL RESIDENTIAL 

DEVELOPMENTS OF THREE (3) OR MORE UNITS SHALL PROVIDE AMENITIES.

1. The number of required amenities depends on the size of development as

follows:

a. Developments with three (3) to fifteen (15) dwelling units shall provide

at least four class A amenities, two class B amenities, two class A and one 

class B amenities, or one class C amenity

• smart locks and smart 

thermostats for all units

• secure package

lockers

• open grassy area of @ 

least forty feet by ten feet 

(40’ x 10') in area - 400 SF

CLASS A CLASS B

QUALITY OF LIFE

OPEN SPACE

• community garden 

- 360 SF

SECOND LEVEL OF ALL UNITS
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